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3D Systems Corporation http://www.3dsystems.com Jessica Cavalier Vice President, Marketing jessica.cavalier@3dsystems.com Verified 333 Three D Systems Cir Rock Hill SC 29730 United States 803-326-3900 250 - 500M 1K - 10K Mechanical or Industrial Engineeringhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/jessica-cavalier-38b1a518/

3PL Central http://www.3plcentral.com Rachel Stam Trindade Chief Marketing Officer rachel.trindade@3plcentral.com Verified 562 Technology Ave Orem UT 84097-6210 United States 888-375-2368 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Transportation & Storage https://www.linkedin.com/in/racheltrindade/

3PL Central http://www.3plcentral.com Robert Hannah Marketing Director robert.hannah@3plcentral.com Verified 562 Technology Ave Orem UT 84097-6210 United States 888-375-2368 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Transportation & Storage https://www.linkedin.com/in/robert-hannah-2328bb193/

A&W Restaurants, Inc. http://www.awrestaurants.com Bang Jack Marketing Specialist jack@awrestaurants.com Verified 1648 Mcgrathiana Pkwy Ste 380 Lexington  KY 40511 United States 859-219-0019 100 - 250M 250 - 1000 Restaurants https://www.linkedin.com/in/bang-jack-03749219b/

A&W Restaurants, Inc. http://www.awrestaurants.com Liz Bazner Senior Director of Marketing lbazner@awrestaurants.com Verified 1648 Mcgrathiana Pkwy Ste 380 Lexington  KY 40511 United States 859-219-0019 100 - 250M 250 - 1000 Restaurants https://www.linkedin.com/in/liz-bazner-61277745/

AAAE http://www.aaae.org Jacky Sher Raker Executive Vice President jacky.raker@aaae.org Verified 601 Madison St Alexandria  VA 22314 United States 703-824-0500 50 - 100M 100 - 250 Airlines and Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/in/jacky-sher-raker-93533411/

AAAE http://www.aaae.org Danielle Whalen Vice President danielle.whalen@aaae.org Verified 601 Madison St Alexandria  VA 22314 United States 703-824-0500 50 - 100M 100 - 250 Airlines and Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/in/daniellenwhalen/

Aaron Brothers, Inc. http://www.aaronbrothers.com Bob Bierley Director, Marketing bob.bierley@aaronbrothers.com Verified 8000 Bent Branch Dr Irving TX 75063 United States 877-372-6370 100 - 250M 250 - 1000 Retail https://www.linkedin.com/in/bob-bierley-a0746b7/

Abbey Logistics Group http://www.abbeylogisticsgroup.com Teofana Turcanu Marketing Executive teofana.turcanu@abbeylogisticsgroup.com Verified Suite 11, Stone Cross Place Stone Cross Lane North, Lowton, Warrington WA3 2SH United Kingdom 44-03300552855 50 - 100M 100 - 250 logistics and supply chain https://www.linkedin.com/in/teofana-turcanu-0a904b214/

ABC, Inc. http://www.abc.com Melanie Mcmillin Marketing Assistant melanie.mcmillin@abc.com Verified 77 West 66th Street New York NY 10023 United States 212-456-7777 250 - 500M 1K - 10K Media and Entertainment https://www.linkedin.com/in/melanie-mcmillin-85595364/

ACCENT DECOR, Inc. http://www.accentdecor.com Allison Gjuka Marketing Director allisong@accentdecor.com Verified 6420 Corley Rd NW Bldg 100 Peachtree Corners GA 30071 United States 770-346-0707 50 - 100M 100 - 250 Wholesale https://www.linkedin.com/in/allison-gjuka-7284931b/

Ace Relocation Systems http://www.acerelocation.com Debbie Dunn Vice President, Sales and Marketing debbie.dunn@acerelocation.com Verified 5608 Eastgate Dr San Diego CA 92121 United States 858-677-5500 100 - 250M 250 - 1000 Transportation/Trucking/Railroadhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/debbie-dunn-5a665b4/

Acer Therapeutics Inc. http://www.acertx.com Kevin Sears Senior Director, Marketing kevin.sears@acertx.com Verified 1 Gateway Ctr Ste 351 Newton MA 2458 United States 844-902-6100 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/in/kevinjsears/

ACI Jet http://www.acijet.com John W Tucker Director, Marketing & Communications jtucker@acijet.com Verified 4751 Aviadores Way San Luis Obispo CA 93401 United States 805-782-9722 100 - 250M 250 - 1000 Airlines and Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-w-tucker/

ACI Jet http://www.acijet.com Elaine Cohen Marketing Coordinator ecohen@acijet.com Verified 4751 Aviadores Way San Luis Obispo CA 93401 United States 805-782-9722 100 - 250M 250 - 1000 Airlines and Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/in/elaine-cohen-2556321aa/

Action Tutoring http://www.actiontutoring.org.uk Fleur Peel Director, Marketing and Communications fleur@actiontutoring.org.uk Verified Fivefields 8-10 Grosvenor Gardens Victoria SW1W 0DH United Kingdom 44-2038725894 50 - 100M 100 - 250 Education Management https://www.linkedin.com/in/fleur-peel-537bb64b/

Action Tutoring http://www.actiontutoring.org.uk Kellie Coyle Marketing Manager kellie@actiontutoring.org.uk Verified Fivefields 8-10 Grosvenor Gardens Victoria SW1W 0DH United Kingdom 44-2038725894 50 - 100M 100 - 250 Education Management https://www.linkedin.com/in/kellie-coyle-183556172/

Active Transportation Alliance http://www.activetrans.org Clare Mcdermott Managing Director of Marketing & Events clare.mcdermott@activetrans.org Verified 35 E Wacker Dr, Suite 1782 Chicago IL 60601 United States 312-427-3325 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Transportation/Trucking/Railroadhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/mcdermottclare/

Active Wellness http://www.activewellness.com Kari Bedgood Chief Marketing Officer kari.bedgood@activewellness.com Verified 500 California Street, 11th Floor  San Francisco CA 94108 United States 415-741-3300 0 - 1M 0 - 25 Healthcare, Pharmaceuticals, and Biotechhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/karibedgood/

Active Wellness http://www.activewellness.com Jessica Crandall Isle Marketing Manager jessica.isle@activewellness.com Verified 500 California Street, 11th Floor  San Francisco CA 94108 United States 415-741-3300 0 - 1M 0 - 25 Healthcare, Pharmaceuticals, and Biotechhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/jessicaisle/

Active Wellness http://www.activewellness.com Charley Arents Regional Marketing Coordinator charley.arents@activewellness.com Verified 500 California Street, 11th Floor  San Francisco CA 94108 United States 415-741-3300 0 - 1M 0 - 25 Healthcare, Pharmaceuticals, and Biotechhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/charley-arents-632374b3/

Active Wellness http://www.activewellness.com Elizabeth Studebaker Senior Marketing Manager elizabeth.studebaker@activewellness.com Verified 500 California Street, 11th Floor  San Francisco CA 94108 United States 415-741-3300 0 - 1M 0 - 25 Healthcare, Pharmaceuticals, and Biotechhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/elizabethstudebaker/

Agbiome http://www.agbiome.com Jason Kuhlemeier Vice President, Marketing jkuhlemeier@agbiome.com Verified 104 TW Alexander Dr building 1 Research Triangle NC 27709 United States 919-228-8196 50 - 100M 100 - 250 Biotechnology Research https://www.linkedin.com/in/jason-kuhlemeier-4483588/

Aidin http://www.myaidin.com Ellen Sirull Director, Marketing ellen@myaidin.com Verified 21819 Clarence Ln  Golden CO 80401 United States 888-900-3092 0 - 1M 0 - 25 Healthcare, Pharmaceuticals, and Biotechhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/ellen-sirull-marketing/

Air Conditioning Contractors of America (ACCA)http://www.acca.org Christine Gibson Vice President, Marketing & Partnerships christine.gibson@acca.org Verified 1330 Braddock Place Suite 350 Alexandria VA 22314 United States 703-575-4477 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Non-profit Organization Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/christinecunnick/

Airports Council International - North Americahttp://www.airportscouncil.org Scott Elmore Vice President, Communications and Marketing scott.elmore@airportscouncil.org Verified 1615 L St NW Ste 300 Washington  DC 20036 United States 202-293-8500 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Airlines and Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/in/scottelmore/

AKRS Equipment http://www.akrs.com Sean Heyen Marketing Director sheyen@akrs.com Verified 1110 US-275 Neligh NE 68756 United States 402-887-4158 100 - 250M 250 - 1000 Machinery Manufacturing https://www.linkedin.com/in/seanheyen/

Aligned Modern Health http://www.alignedmodernhealth.com Elizabeth Sexton Director, Digital Marketing elizabeth.sexton@alignedmodernhealth.com Verified 20505 N Rand Rd Kildeer IL 60047 United States 773-598-4387 50 - 100M 100 - 250 Health, Wellness & Fitness https://www.linkedin.com/in/elizabeth-sexton-32b87515/

All Access Equipment http://www.allaccessequipment.com Michael Censullo Marketing & Creative Director michael.censullo@allaccessequipment.com Verified 891 Woburn St 0 Wilmington MA 1887 United States 978-712-4950 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Machinery https://www.linkedin.com/in/michaelcensullo/

Alpha Gamma Delta http://www.alphagammadelta.org Wendy Barker Chief Marketing Officer wbarker@alphagammadelta.org Verified 8701 Founders Rd Indianapolis IN 46268-1338 United States 317-872-2655 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Non-Profit https://www.linkedin.com/in/wendytbarker/

ALS Therapy Development Institute http://www.als.net Emily Dhondt Manager of Marketing and Communications emily.dhondt@als.net Verified 480 Arsenal Street Suite 201 0 Watertown MA 2472 United States 617-441-7200 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Biotechnology https://www.linkedin.com/in/emily-dhondt/

ALS Therapy Development Institute http://www.als.net Caitlin Basile Marketing Communications Intern caitlin.basile@als.net Verified 480 Arsenal Street Suite 201 0 Watertown MA 2472 United States 617-441-7200 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Biotechnology https://www.linkedin.com/in/caitlin-basile/

ALS Therapy Development Institute http://www.als.net Meghan Buco-Lawlor Senior Director of Marketing and Communications meghan.buco-lawlor@als.net Verified 480 Arsenal Street Suite 201 0 Watertown MA 2472 United States 617-441-7200 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Biotechnology https://www.linkedin.com/in/meghan-buco-lawlor-4645666/

Altar'd State http://www.altardstate.com Grace Bradford Digital Marketing Manager grace.bradford@altardstate.com Verified 150 W Church Ave Maryville TN 37801 United States 800-284-7348 0 - 1M 0 - 25 Retail https://www.linkedin.com/in/grace-bradford-5278bb30/

Altar'd State http://www.altardstate.com Tom Turner Marketing Production and Operations Manager tom.turner@altardstate.com Verified 150 W Church Ave Maryville TN 37801 United States 800-284-7348 0 - 1M 0 - 25 Retail https://www.linkedin.com/in/tom-turner-profile/

Amber Diagnostics, Inc http://www.amberusa.com Andres Robayo Web Administrator & Marketing Manager andres@amberusa.com Verified 2180 Premier Row Orlando FL 32809-6210 United States 888-561-7900 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Healthcare, Pharmaceuticals, & Biotechhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/andres-robayo-a032551a3/

Ambry Genetics http://www.ambrygen.com Erika Tominna Director, Marketing erika.tominna@ambrygen.com Verified 15 Argonaut Aliso Viejo CA 92656-1423 United States 866-262-7943 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Healthcare, Pharmaceuticals, & Biotechhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/erika-tominna-5185461/

American Association for Physician Leadershiphttp://www.physicianleaders.org Elliot Jones Director, Marketing ejones@physicianleaders.org Verified 2900 Bayport Drive Tampa FL 33607 United States 813-287-8993 10 - 50M 25 - 100 Hospital & Health Care https://www.linkedin.com/in/elliotjones/

American Association for the Study of Liver Diseases (AASLD)http://www.aasld.org Ravenn Mathis Marketing Coordinator rmathis@aasld.org Verified 1001 N Fairfax Street. 4th floor. Alexandria VA 22314 United States 703-299-9766 50 - 100M 100 - 250 nonprofit organization managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/ravenn-mathis-558112a8/

American Association for the Study of Liver Diseases (AASLD)http://www.aasld.org Vanessa Velasco Marketing Director vvelasco@aasld.org Verified 1001 N Fairfax Street. 4th floor. Alexandria VA 22314 United States 703-299-9766 50 - 100M 100 - 250 nonprofit organization managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/vanessarose/

American Association for the Study of Liver Diseases (AASLD)http://www.aasld.org Noor Varjabedian Social Media and Marketing Manager nvarjabedian@aasld.org Verified 1001 N Fairfax Street. 4th floor. Alexandria VA 22314 United States 703-299-9766 50 - 100M 100 - 250 nonprofit organization managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/noor-varjabedian/


